
Event Team Name F/M Age Head Coach Head Coach Email Team Admin Team Admin Email
FC Storm G12 Premier F U12 Heather Woodyard-Neiger woodyah@cps-k12.org Laura Sorrell ldaumeye@yahoo.com
Impact GFC G12 White Hyott F U12 Tony Hyott ahyott@hotmail.com Jami Eversole jamieversole14@gmail.com

FC Storm G11 Premier F U13 Chris Carlson crcarlson8@gmail.com Kristin Kaszyca knoll7@aol.com
KHA1 Cincinnati North G11 F U13 Mas Ionna ionnalaw@gmail.com Karisa Moler karisamoler@gmail.com

DPA Cobras 09 Girls Showcase 2 F U15 Andy Mitchell 22AMitchell@gmail.com Abby Mitchell almitchell19@gmail.com
FC Dayton G09 Elite Kinder F U15 Nick Kinder nick.kinder@fcdayton.org Sarah Zistler sarahzistler@gmail.com

KHA1 Cincinnati North G09 F U15 Bobbe Budde bobby@kingshammer.com Jenn Hopper hopperjenn@yahoo.com
TempesT FC Legacy White 09 F U15 John Hiatt johnbhiatt@gmail.com Melanie Bailey melaniechavis20@icloud.com

Polaris SC 2007 Navy GU17 F U17 Nick Wheeler nickwheeler0210@gmail.com Craig Hauzie craighauzie@gmail.com
Lakota FC Red 07 F U17 Jerrick Valentine jerrickvalentine@yahoo.com Jerrick Valentine jerrickvalentine@yahoo.com

CWSC B11 Academy Elite M U13 Travis Torrence Travis_torrence@hotmail.com Gennifer Torrence Gmtorrence@hotmail.com
Lakota FC B11 Silver M U13 Matthew Western fnmatthewwestern@gmail.com Matthew Western fnmatthewwestern@gmail.com

Ohio Galaxies FC 09B Black M U15 Mekhi Cantrell Jones mekhicantrell2017@gmail.com Nancy Shields nancy@ohiogalaxies.com
STAR Rush B2009 Blue M U15 Yonas Asmerom Yoa1021@gmail.com Yonas Asmerom Yoa1021@gmail.com

CUSE 09B Elite M U15 Mark Whyte marcusmar09@gmail.com Corinna Asbury Kristine Goff corinna.asbury@me.com kfander15@fuse.net
Total Ginga Academy 2010B M U15 Jordan Brown jayjmb13@gmail.com Jordan Brown jayjmb13@gmail.com

STAR Rush Blue 08 M U16 Craig Hinkel Craig Hinkel Craig Hinkel craighinkel@gmail.com
Inner Cincinnati U16 M U16 Justin Knight knight.justink@gmail.com Justin Knight knight.justink@gmail.com

Elite FC 08 Boys Blue 1 M U16 Tyler Semanscik semancty@delawarecityschools.net Leanna Shorter lshorter06@gmail.com
Glory SC Columbus U16 M U16 Gino Ruiz glorysoccerclub@gmail.com Gino Ruiz glorysoccerclub@gmail.com


